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MTH800 & MTH900
The hygienic way to dry protective masks

The hygienic way to dry protective masks. The 
gentle drying process takes approx. 1 - 2 hours. 
Due to the exact con�iguration of the air vents 
and the ideal round ends of the handles, each 
one of the 8 or 9 masks receives suf�icient 
warm air.   

Technical details

∙ electr. connection: 230V~/50Hz (Euro plug)
∙ made of high-grade steel
∙ maintenance free radial fan
∙ 4 hour clock timer

Advantages

∙ ef�icient drying
∙ gentle to the material
∙ 8 or 9 handles with special placement 
  of the air vents

Optional accessories & upgrades
 
∙ couplers for drying up to 9 breathing tubes
   (medium pressure tubes)
∙ 6 hour clock timer
∙ foot for free standing unit

easy installation

plug ready4 hour
clock timer

couplers for 
breathing tubes

height (in mm)

width (in mm)

depth (in mm)

weight (in kg)

power consumption (watts)

MTH 800

475

730

325

8
130

MTH 900

475

730

325

8
135
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